GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
ICS-1554
4-Channel, 160 MHz 16-bit ADC PMC Module with Virtex-5 SX95T User Programmable FPGA
Features
• Four AC-Coupled Analog Inputs
• Fs ≤ 160 MHz per channel
• Xilinx Virtex-5 SX95T User Programmable FPGA

03.08   GFA-948
ICS-1554 4-Channel, 160 MHz 16-bit ADC PMC Module with Virtex-5 SX95T User Programmable FPGA
Ordering Information
ICS-1554A-000 ICS-1554, 1-channel, no DDCs
ICS-1554A-001 ICS-1554, 2-channel, no DDCs
ICS-1554A-002 ICS-1554, 4-channel, no DDCs
ICS-1554A-003 ICS-1554, 1-channel, with DDCs
ICS-1554A-004 ICS-1554, 2-channel, with DDCs
ICS-1554A-005 ICS-1554, 4-channel, with DDCs
DRV-1554-VXW Software development kit for VxWorks operating system
DRV-1554-LX  Software development kit for Linux operating system
DRV-1554-WIN Software development kit for Windows operating system
HDK-1554 Hardware Development Kit for FPGA development by user, including a default core